For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
May 2018 DB3591 Rev 1 1/5
NUCLEO-8XXXXRX
STM8 Nucleo-64 boards
Data brief
Features
• STM8 microcontroller in LQFP64 package
• Flash memory size:

Ordering information
To order a STM8 Nucleo-64 board, refer to Table 2.
The meaning of the codification is explained in Table 3.
The order code is printed on a sticker placed at the top or bottom of the board.
Table 2. Ordering information
Order code Targeted STM32
NUCLEO-8S208RB STM8S208RBT6
NUCLEO-8L152R8 STM8L152R8T6
Table 3. Codification explanation
NUCLEO-TXXXRY-P Description Example: NUCLEO-8L152R8
TXXXX STM8 product line 8L152
R STM8 package pin count 64 pins
Y
STM8 Flash memory size:
– 8 for 64 Kbytes
– B for 128 Kbytes
– C for 256 Kbytes
– E for 512 Kbytes
– G for 1 Mbyte
– Z for 192 Kbytes
64 Kbytes
Revision history NUCLEO-8XXXXRX
4/5 DB3591 Rev 1
Revision history
Table 4. Document revision history